73
Range only available in 2C1/X7R
L T
H
t
S
31.7
(1.248)

BR84 475-186 475-156 105-335 474-155
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
CECC APPROVED RANGE
millimeters (inches)
Not RoHS Compliant
BR
Style
Code
84
Size Code
See
table
below
1
Voltage
Code
5 = 50V
1	= 100V
2	= 200V
7 = 500V
C
Dielectric
Code
C = X7R
T
Specification
Code
T = CECC
A
Lead Length
Code
A = 31.7mm min.
156
Capacitance
Code
(2 significant
digits + no.
of zeros)
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
X7R ony
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
P = -0 +100%
Note: If tape and reel is required, add TR to the end of the part number
SMPS Capacitors
011419
CECC Offering
 – advanced ceramic capacitors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.